
Current Leadership Level Sponsors

LEADERSHIP LEVEL PARTNERS
Our highest investment levels, reserved for companies/organizations who

see themselves as shapers of the Upstate over the next 10 years. 

WWW.TENATTHETOP.ORG | (864)270-2289

ELEVATION ($10,000)
Custom event and initiative sponsor proposal based on
the needs and interests of the potential partner

Recognition for all of Ten at the Top’s Signature Regional Events
(PIQUE YP Summit; Blues, Brews, & BBQ Networking Extravaganza;
Annual Celebrating Successes end of year event)

Four (4) tickets to PIQUE Young Professionals event
April 16, 2026

Ten (10) tickets to the annual Celebrating Successes Event
      2026 Date TBD

Logo recognition on the homepage of TATT’s website and
e-mails, and all TATT event programs.

Invitation to exclusive funding partner events.

Company recognition within TATT’s E-Newsletter.

Ten (10) tickets to Blues, Brews, & BBQ
Outdoor Networking Extravaganza

      2026 Date TBD

VISIONARY ($25,000+)
Custom event and initiative sponsor proposal based on
the needs and interests of the potential partner

Recognition for all of Ten at the Top’s Signature Regional Events
(PIQUE YP Summit; Blues, Brews, & BBQ Networking Extravaganza;
Annual Celebrating Successes end of year event)

Four (4) tickets to PIQUE Young Professionals event 
      April 16, 2026

Logo recognition on the homepage of TATT’s website and
e-mails, and all TATT event programs.

Invitation to exclusive funding partner events.

Company recognition within TATT’s E-Newsletter.

Ten (10) tickets to Blues, Brews, & BBQ Outdoor Networking
Extravaganza

      2026 Date TBD

 OPPORTUNITIES
FUNDING PARTNER

Ten (10) tickets to the annual Celebrating Successes Event
      2026 Date TBD



NEXT-LEVEL PARTNERS
($1,000 - $5,000+)

Our most popular engagement level for corporate businesses 
and institutions

BENEFACTOR ($5,000+) AMBASSADOR ($1,000+)

Eight (8) tickets for the 2026
Celebrating Successes event.

      2026 Date TBD

Six (6) tickets for the Blues, Brews, &
BBQ Outdoor Networking
Extravaganza.

      2026 Date TBD

Four (4) tickets to PIQUE Young
Professionals event. 

      April 16, 2026

Recognition in TATT Annual Report
and sponsorship slideshow at
events.

Logo recognition on TATT’s website.

Social media promotion as a TATT
partner. 

Invitation to exclusive funding
partner events. 

ADVOCATE ($2,500+)

Four (4) tickets for the 2026
Celebrating Successes event.

      2026 Date TBD

Four (4) tickets for Blues, Brews, & BBQ
Outdoor Networking 

      Extravaganza.
      2026 Date TBD

Two (2) tickets to PIQUE Young
Professionals event. 

      April 16, 2026

Recognition in TATT Annual Report
and sponsorship slideshow at
events.

Recognition on TATT’s website.

Social media promotion as a TATT
partner. 

Invitation to exclusive funding
partner event. 

INDIVIDUAL & COMMUNITY PARTNERS
($100 - $500+)

A level of support created for government and civic organizations,
micro-businesses, non-profits, and individuals

UPSTATE CONNECTOR ($500+)

One (1) ticket for the 2024 Celebrating
Successes Event

      2026 Date TBD

One (1) ticket for the Blues, Brews, & BBQ
Outdoor Networking Extravaganza

      2026 Date TBD

Individual name on TATT’s website.
Invitation to exclusive funding partner
events.

COMMUNITY FRIEND ($250+)

One (1) ticket for the Blues, Brews, & BBQ
Outdoor Networking Extravaganza  

      2026 Date TBD
Individual name on TATT’s website.
Invitation to exclusive funding partner
events.
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Two (2) tickets for the 2026
Celebrating Successes event.

      2026 Date TBD

Recognition in TATT Annual Report
and sponsorship slideshow at
events. 

Recognition on TATT’s website.

Invitation to exclusive funding
partner event. 

Social media promotion as a TATT
partner. 

INDIVIDUAL PATRON ($100+)

Individual name on TATT’s website.

Invitation to exclusive funding partner
events.

*not available for businesses

*not available for businesses*not available for businesses

Four (4) tickets for Blues, Brews, &
BBQ Outdoor Networking 

      Extravaganza.
      2026 Date TBD

Two (2) tickets to PIQUE Young
Professionals event. 

      April 16, 2026



LEADERSHIP LEVEL
PARTNERS

NEXT-LEVEL 
PARTNERS

INDIVIDUAL&COMMUNITY 
PARTNERS

Annual Report,
Slideshow
Recognition

TATT Website
Recognition

eNewsletter
Recognition

Event Program
Recognition

Invite to
Exclusive
Partner Events

Social Media
Promotion

PIQUE Tickets

Celebrating
Successes
Tickets

Blues, Brews,
& BBQ

Celebrating
Successes 
Event Sponsor

Custom 
Package

VISIONARY ELEVATION BENEFACTOR ADVOCATE AMBASSADOR
UPSTATE

CONNECTOR
COMMUNITY 

FRIEND
INDIVIDUAL 

PATRON

Logo Logo Name

4 tickets

10 tickets

10 tickets

4 tickets

10 tickets

10 tickets

4 tickets

8 tickets

6 tickets

2 tickets

4 tickets

4 tickets

2 tickets 1 ticket

Logo Name Name NameName

LEADERSHIP LEVEL
PARTNER

NEXT-LEVEL
PARTNER

INDIVIDUAL & COMMUNITY
PARTNERS

$25,000 $10,000 $5,000 $2,500 $1,000 $500 $250 $100

Upstate
Regional
Summit

table of
10

table of
10

table of
10

4 tickets 2 tickets 1 ticket 1 ticket

FUNDING PARTNER 
BENEFITS
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Current Leadership Level Sponsors

2 tickets

2 tickets



2026 FUNDING PARTNERSHIP LEVELS
LEADERSHIP LEVEL PARTNERS:

Visionary  |  $25,000+
Elevation  |  $10,000+

NEXT LEVEL PARTNERS:
Benefactor  |  $5,000+
Advocate  |  $2,500+
Ambassador  |  $1,000+

INDIVIDUAL/COMMUNITY PARTNERS:

Upstate Connector  |  $500+
Friend  |  $250
Patron  |  $100

*not available for businesses

CONTACT  &  PAYMENT INFORMATION

Current Leadership Level Sponsors

I am a new funding partner with Ten at the Top.

I’d like to partner at a new level, marked below.

I’d like to increase my contribution to the next giving level (amount: $ ______)

Please renew my 2025 contribution (amount: $ ______)

WWW.TENATTHETOP.ORG | (864)270-2289

YES! I WANT TO BE A TATT FUNDING SUPPORT PARTNER

COMMITMENT FORM
GENERAL FUNDING

Call me to schedule a time to meet and discuss these options more. 

Company name:

Address:

Phone:

Billing contact, if different from above:

Billing address, if different from above:

___________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________ Position/Title:  _____________________

__________________________________________Email:___________________________________

______________________________________________________

______________________________________________________

Contact:

___________________________________________________________________________



Call me to schedule a time to meet and discuss these options more. 

FUNDING PARTNERSHIP LEVELS

I am a new funding partner with Ten at the Top.

I’d like to partner at a new level, marked below.

I’d like to increase my contribution to the next giving level (amount: $ ______)

Premium Sponsor  |  $15,000

Regional Connector  |  $10,000

Luncheon Sponsor  |  $7,500

Welcome Sponsor  |  $5,000

Upstate Advocate Sponsor  |  $2,500

Table Sponsor  |  $1,000

CELEBRATING SUCCESSES
2026 Date TBD

Presenting Sponsor  |  $5,000

Executive Networking Roundtable  |  $3,500

Reception Sponsor  |  $2,500

Workshop Sponsor  |  $1,500

Leadership Maker Sponsor  |  $1,000

Sustaining Sponsor  |  $300

PIQUE FOR YOUNG PROFESSIONALS
April 16, 2026

BLUES, BREWS, & BBQ OUTDOOR
NETWORKING EXTRAVAGANZA
2026 Date TBD

Hospitality Sponsor  |  $5,000
($2,500 for current TATT Advocate level partners)
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YES! I WANT TO SPONSOR A TATT PROGRAM OR EVENT

COMMITMENT FORM
EVENT SPONSORSHIP

Please renew my 2025 partership(s) (amount: $ ______)
please check the box(es) below for the specific event(s) and level


